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Decisions 

 

Day Date Scripture  

For the Lord had said to Moses, 
“Tell the Israelites, ‘You are a stiff-
necked people. If I were to go with 
you even for a moment, I might 
destroy you. Now take off your 
ornaments and I will decide what 
to do with you.’”         Exodus 33:5 

 
 

Sometimes God decides what He 
will do as a result of our choices.   

Other times, God acts, based on 
our decisions.  

During December we’ll be studying 
Scriptures describing decisions 
God makes for all people, as well 
as those He makes for actions of 
certain people.  

As you read, seek to understand 
how our actions impact decisions 
God has already made. Remember 
God doesn’t change His mind or 
His word based on our 
perspectives. 

 

Wed 1-Dec Genesis 41 

Thu 2-Dec Exodus 18 

Fri 3-Dec Exodus 28 

Sat 4-Dec Exodus 33 

Sun 5-Dec Numbers 27 

Mon 6-Dec Deuteronomy 17 

Tue 7-Dec Deuteronomy 21 

Wed 8-Dec Judges 11 

Thu 9-Dec 2 Chronicles 24 

Fri 10-Dec 2 Chronicles 30 

Sat 11-Dec Ezra 5 

Sun 12-Dec Ezra 10 

Mon 13-Dec Esther 7 

Tue 14-Dec Job 22 

Wed 15-Dec Job 34 

Thu 16-Dec Proverbs 16 

Fri 17-Dec Isaiah 11 

Sat 18-Dec Isaiah 58 

Sun 19-Dec Jeremiah 4 

Mon 20-Dec Ezekiel 44 

Tue 21-Dec Daniel 4 

Wed 22-Dec Joel 3 

Thu 23-Dec John 1 

Fri 24-Dec John 8 
Sat 25-Dec John 9 
Sun 26-Dec John 19 
Mon 27-Dec Acts 3 
Tue 28-Dec Acts 4 
Wed 29-Dec Acts 21 
Thu 30-Dec Acts 24 
Fri 31-Dec 2 Corinthians 9 
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